
 
 
 

LIST OF STUDENTS PARTICIPATED IN CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES 
                                   AY : 2022-23 

S.NO. 
Roll 

Number 
Name of The Student Host Institute Event Date Prize 

1.  
20761A0203 BASAVA RAHUL TEJ APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 

18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

2.  
20761A0208 CHINNABOINA SAI KUMAR APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 

18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

3.  
20761A0210 

CHITTURI VENKATA 
SOMASEKHAR 

APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 
18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

4.  
20761A0212 YELCHURI SRIKANTH APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 

18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

5.  
20761A0216 GORLE CHANDRA SEKHAR APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 

18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

6.  
20761A0217 GORUGUNTLA GOWTHAMI APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 

18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

7.  
20761A0220 JORIGE MOULISRI APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 

18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

8.  
20761A0223 KARRI SAMUEL KIRAN APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 

18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

9.  
20761A0227 MADDIRALA PAVAN KUMAR APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 

18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

10.  
20761A0230 MANCHINENI TARUN VIJAY APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 

18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

11.  
20761A0232 MARAGADA JAGADISH APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 

18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

12.  
20761A0234 METTAPALLI AKHILA APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 

18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

13.  
20761A0235 MOHAMMAD ASMATULLA APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 

18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

14.  
20761A0239 NALLAMOTHU KAVYA APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 

18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

15.  
20761A0243 OLETI KRISHNA SAI SREE APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 

18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

16.  
20761A0244 PANDIRIPALLI PAVAN KUMAR APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 

18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  



17.  
20761A0246 

POTLACHERUVU PRAMEELA 
THIRUPATAMMA 

APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 
18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

18.  
20761A0250 SAYYAD SARDAR APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 

18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

19.  
20761A0256 SURYADEVARA APARNA APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 

18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

20.  
20761A0258 VADDE SHIVA APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 

18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

21.  
20761A0259 VADITHE SAI KUMAR NAIK APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 

18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

22.  
20761A0262 VELUGU SOWJANYA APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 

18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

23.  
21765A0205 PILLA AJAY KUMAR APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 

18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

24. 20761A0264 AKKALA LEELA DIVYA APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 
18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

25. 20761A0265 AMARLAPUDI KEERTHANANJALI APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 
18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

26. 20761A0267 BAJA SATHVIK APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 
18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

27. 20761A0266 BADISA DEEPTHI APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 
18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

28 20761A0269 BANTUPALLI LAVANYA APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 
18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

29 20761A0270 BATTA NAGA LAKSHMI APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 
18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

30 20761A0271 BATTULA VENU MADHAV APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 
18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

31 20761A0273 BOLLA KRISHNA CHAITANYA APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 
18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

32 20761A0275 BYRAGI PRATHYUSHA APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 
18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

33 
20761A0276 

CHANNAMSETTY KRISHNA 
VAMSI 

APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 
18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

34 20761A0277 CHENNU OJASRI APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 
18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

35 20761A0280 DASARI RAJA SEKHAR APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 
18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

36. 20761A0282 DITTAKAVI GEETHIKA KIRANMAI APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 
18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

37. 
20761A0286 

GOSU VENKATA NAGA 
CHANDANA 

APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 
18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

38. 20761A0287 JONNALAGADDA RAJU APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 
18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

39. 20761A0289 KADIYALA SAI CHANDANA APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 
18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  



40. 20761A0291 KHANDAVALLI SAI DURGA PRASAD APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 
18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

41. 20761A0293 KUPPIREDDI DEEPIKA REDDY APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 
18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

42. 20761A0294 LAMU VIDYARDHI APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 
18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

43. 20761A0297 MARTA SRIHARI APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 
18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

44. 20761A0298 MAVURI LALITHA APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 
18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

45. 20761A02A0 NAREDLA ANITHA APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 
18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

46. 20761A02A4 PUVVALA SATYA SAI LOHITH APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 
18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

47. 20761A02A5 RAJULAPATI RAHITYA APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 
18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

48. 20761A02A6 RAVURI VENKAIAH NAIDU APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 
18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

49. 20761A02A7 RAYAVARAPU BABY NIKHITHA APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 
18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

50. 20761A02A8 ROMPICHARLA ANVESH APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 
18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

   

51. 20761A02A9 SAMEERAPETA ANUSHA APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 
18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

52. 20761A02B0 SHAIK AYESHA APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 
18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

53. 20761A02B1 SHAIK RAHAMTHULLA APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 
18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

54. 20761A02B3 SHAIK SHAFIYA APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 
18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

55. 20761A02B4 SRIKAKULAPU SANDHYA SRI APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 
18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

56. 20761A02B5 SYED SANA KOWSAR APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 
18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

57. 20761A02B6 THOTA NAGA SUPRIYA APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 
18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

58. 20761A02B7 TULIMELLI PREM CHAND APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 
18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

59. 20761A02B8 VANKALAPATI SUNANDHA APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 
18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

60. 20761A02C1 VEMIREDDY VENU MADHAVI APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 
18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

61. 20761A02C2 VUYYURU SRI BHAVYA APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 
18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

62. 20761A02C3 YENUMULA LAHARI APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 
18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  



63. 21765A0208 ANDE HEMANTH KUMAR APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 
18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

64. 21765A0209 DASARI YASWANTH APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 
18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

65. 21765A0212 MADAPATI ARAVIND APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 
18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

66. 21765A0213 MAREEDU RAJESH APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 
18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

67. 21765A0214 NAGELLA RITHIN APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 
18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

68. 21765A0215 ODUGU SAI YUVARAJ APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 
18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

69. 21765A0217 SHAIK AFRID APSSDC Advanced Python Programming 
18/7/2022 To 23/7/2022 

  

70. 
19761A0277 K.Syamala 

CHOAS 
Electronics 

Lifecycle of product and improving 7/8/2022  

71. 21761A0268 Tejasri  Konidela LBRCE Web Development Workshop 17/9/2022  

72. 
21761A0283 

SEELAM GNANA VENKATA 
BHARGAVI 

LBRCE Web Development Workshop 17/9/2022  

73. 21761A0264 Jhansi kampasathi LBRCE Web Development Workshop 17/9/2022  

74. 
20765A0208 

THONDEPU KISHORE PHANI 
KUMAR 

ANU 
Webinar on ““Montreal Protocol@35: 

global cooperation protecting life on earth” 
16/9/2022  

75 19761A0212 D.AYYAPPA LBRCE Engineers Day Events 15/9/2022  

76 19761A0220 K.GOPI LBRCE Engineers Day Events 15/9/2022  

77 19761A0205 D.GOKUL LBRCE Engineers Day Events 15/9/2022  

78 20761A0226 K.CHARAN LBRCE Engineers Day Events 15/9/2022  

79 20761A0237 M.TEJA LBRCE Engineers Day Events 15/9/2022  

80 20761A0242 N.TEJA LBRCE Engineers Day Events 15/9/2022  

81 20761A0212 D.SATYANARAYANA LBRCE Engineers Day Events 15/9/2022  

82 20761A0268 B.JOEL BOON LBRCE Engineers Day Events 15/9/2022  

83 
20761A0271 B.VENU MADHAV 

LBRCE Engineers Day Events 15/9/2022 
Ist 
Prize 

84 20761A0280 D.RAJASEKHAR LBRCE Engineers Day Events 15/9/2022  

85 20761A0282 D.GEETHIKA LBRCE Engineers Day Events 15/9/2022  

86 20761A0297 M.SRI HARI LBRCE Engineers Day Events 15/9/2022  

87 
20761A02A4 P.LOHITH 

LBRCE Engineers Day Events 
15/9/2022 

II nd 

Prize 
88 20761A02B4 S.SANDHYA LBRCE Engineers Day Events 15/9/2022  

89 21765A0209 D.YESWANTH LBRCE Engineers Day Events 15/9/2022  

90 21761A0291 POTHU RAJU LBRCE Engineers Day Events 15/9/2022  

91 21761A0201 ADUSUMALLI SRI HARI LBRCE 
Value Added Course on( 
PSPICE,LABVIEW,PSCAd) 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022 

 



92 
21761A0202 

ALLAMSETTI VENKATA NAGA SAI 
VAMSI KRISHNA LBRCE 

Value Added Course on( 
PSPICE,LABVIEW,PSCAd) 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022 

 

93 21761A0203 ATLURI THANUJ LBRCE 
Value Added Course on( 
PSPICE,LABVIEW,PSCAd) 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022 

 

94 21761A0204 BUDIPUTI PRASANTH KUMAR LBRCE 
Value Added Course on( 
PSPICE,LABVIEW,PSCAd) 

12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022 
 

95 21761A0205 BUDUPULA NAGANJANEYULU LBRCE 
Value Added Course on( 
PSPICE,LABVIEW,PSCAd) 

12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022 
 

96 21761A0206 BUSKA RAJANI LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

97 21761A0207 CHINTA JAHNAVI LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

98 21761A0208 CHUNCHU ABHINAY KUMAR LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

99 21761A0209 DAVU SAILESH LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

100 21761A0210 EEDARA NAGA PRAVEENA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

101 21761A0211 GALANKI MAHITHA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

102 21761A0212 GAMPA VINOD BABU LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

103 
21761A0213 

GANGARAJU RENUKA RATNA 
HASITHA 

LBRCE 
Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022 

 

104 21761A0214 GONNURU GEETIKA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

105 21761A0215 GUNTAKA LAKSHMI LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

106 21761A0216 GURINDAPALLI VIJAY LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

107 21761A0217 INAPANURI RAMYA SRI LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

108 21761A0218 JUPUDI GRACE KUMARI LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

109 21761A0219 KAGITHA KUMAR BABU LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

110 21761A0220 KALASANI NARASIMHA RAO LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

11 21761A0221 KANNAVALLI VENKATA SAI LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

112 21761A0222 KURMAPU AKASH LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

113 
21761A0223 

MALLADI MANJULA 
PRIYADARSHINI 

LBRCE 
Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022 

 

114 21761A0224 MANDHADA KAVYA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

115 21761A0225 MANNAVA RAMKEY LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

116 21761A0226 MATTA HARIKA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

117 21761A0227 MOCHARLA MYTHILI LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

118 21761A0228 MODUGU RAJIV LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

119 21761A0229 MOKARA HIMA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

120 21761A0230 MUVVA NAGA VEENA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

121 21761A0231 NALLAMUDI LAYA VARDHAN LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

122 21761A0232 PAGADALA BALAJI LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

123 21761A0233 PALLAPOTHULA SREEJA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

124 21761A0234 PANDI KEERTHI LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

125 21761A0235 PEEKA ABHINAY BABU LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

126 21761A0236 PULAPAKA BABU LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  



127 21761A0237 RAVULA SAI KIRAN LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

128 
21761A0238 

SANAPATHI VEERA VENKATA 
SIVA HARSHA 

LBRCE 
Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022 

 

129 21761A0239 SANKA DAYAMANI LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

130 21761A0240 SHAIK SHABANA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

131 21761A0241 SIRIVISETTI PRANEETH LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

132 21761A0242 TAVVA GEETHANJALI LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

133 21761A0243 TIRUMALAREDDY SRI POOJITHA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

134 21761A0244 UDDANTI DURGA BHAVANI LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

135 21761A0246 VASEPALLI RAJASEKHAR REDDY LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

136 21761A0247 VEERLA LAVANYA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

137 21761A0248 YARLAGADDA NAGA PRAVEEN LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

138 22765A0201 ADDAGARLA VANELA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

139 22765A0202 BATTULA SRIJA REDDY LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

140 22765A0203 CHANDALURI VENKATA SAI KUMAR LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

141 22765A0204 DEEVI HARI SAI MANIKANTA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

142 22765A0205 GARIKAPATI CHARANBABU LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

143 22765A0206 GUGULOTHU VENKATESWARA RAO LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

144 22765A0207 KOLA RAMU LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

145 22765A0208 KOMMURU BHAVYA SRI LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

146 22765A0209 KORADA AKHILA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

147 22765A0210 PAGADALA MEGHANA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

148 22765A0211 PESARAMELLI SUJANIKA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

149 22765A0212 PUSUKURI DEEPTHI LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

150 22765A0213 TENALI DEVI MANASA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

151 22765A0214 THELAMAKALA NAVEEN KUMAR LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

152 21761A0250 ALLU LAVANYA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

153 21761A0251 ALURI VIJAY LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

154 21761A0252 ARUMALLA PREM KUMAR LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

155 21761A0253 BAJJURI VAMSI KRISHNA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

156 21761A0254 BORRA DEEPTHI LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

157 21761A0255 CHAPPIDI VENU LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

158 21761A0256 GINJUPALLI SAHAJA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

159 21761A0257 GODDETI JOGI NARASIMHA RAO LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

160 21761A0258 GOGULA NAGA BHAGYALAKSHMI LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

161 21761A0259 GUDE MANIKANTA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

162 21761A0260 GUNADALA JASHUVA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

163 21761A0261 GUNTHA CHANDRA KOWSHIK LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

164 21761A0262 JATIPITI SAI GANESH LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

165 21761A0263 JOSEPH PRABHAS TEJA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  



166 21761A0264 KAMPASATI JHANSI LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

167 21761A0265 KARNATI RAJ KUMAR SWAMY LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 0/12/2022  

168 21761A0266 KODAMALA KARTHIK LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

169 21761A0267 KOLLI TEJASWI LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

170 21761A0268 KONIDALA TEJA SRI LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

171 21761A0269 KOPPULA VENKATA KUMAR REDDY LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

172 21761A0270 KORUPOLU VENKATA MAHESH LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

173 21761A0272 MADDIRALA LOKESH LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

174 21761A0273 MANDA MAHIMA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

175 21761A0274 MARTHA GANESH LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

176 21761A0275 MUDI BALA ANJANEYULU LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

177 
21761A0276 

MUKKARA SURYA 
SATYANARAYANA REDDY 

LBRCE 
Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022 

 

178 21761A0277 NALLAMOTHU VINOSH LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

179 21761A0278 NARADALA SAILAJA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

180 21761A0279 NEELAGIRI DEEPTHI LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

181 21761A0280 PALAKOLLU PAVANI LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

182 21761A0281 PARIMI ASHOK KUMAR LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

183 21761A0282 RAMAVATH SAI VIRAT NAIK LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

184 
21761A0283 

SEELAM GNANA VENKATA 
BHARGAVI LBRCE 

Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022 
 

185 21761A0284 SHAIK NAZMA PARVEEN LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

186 21761A0285 SHAIK RAHUL BABU LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

187 21761A0286 SHAIK SHABEER LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

188 21761A0287 SOMPAKA JANAKI DEVI LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

189 21761A0288 TADIKONDA BINDU SREE LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

190 21761A0289 THAMATAM RESHMA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

191 21761A0290 THOMMANDRU SATYAVANI LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

192 21761A0291 VALLABHANENI POTHURAJU LBRCE  Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

193 21761A0292 VANAPALLI POORNIMA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

194 21761A0293 VENGALA DINDY ABHIRAM LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

195 21761A0294 VENNAPOOSA ANITHA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

196 22765A0215 ABBADASARI VAMSI LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

197 22765A0216 AMPILI SANTOSHKUMAR LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

198 22765A0217 BEKKAM YESHAYA BABU LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

199 22765A0218 BELLAMKONDA NAGABABU LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

200 22765A0219 CHENNURI PRADEEP KUMAR LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

201 22765A0220 GAJJALA JATHIN LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

202 22765A0221 GEDDAPU BHEESHMA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

203 22765A0222 KADAGANCHU VENKATA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  



MAHESWARA RAO 

204 22765A0223 MANDALAPU SIVA RAM LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

205 22765A0224 MOHAMMAD VASEEHA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

206 22765A0225 PALLA DURGA PRASAD LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

207 22765A0226 TUMMALAPENTA PAVAN VENKATA SAI LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

208 22765A0227 VETA DHANA SRI LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

209 22765A0228 YARABROLU GOPICHAND LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

210 21761A0250 ALLU LAVANYA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

211 21761A0251 ALURI VIJAY LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

212 21761A0252 ARUMALLA PREM KUMAR LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

213 21761A0253 BAJJURI VAMSI KRISHNA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

214 21761A0254 BORRA DEEPTHI LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

215 21761A0255 CHAPPIDI VENU LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

216 21761A0256 GINJUPALLI SAHAJA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

217 21761A0257 GODDETI JOGI NARASIMHA RAO LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

218 21761A0258 GOGULA NAGA BHAGYALAKSHMI LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

219 21761A0259 GUDE MANIKANTA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

300 21761A0260 GUNADALA JASHUVA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

301 21761A0261 GUNTHA CHANDRA KOWSHIK LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

302 21761A0262 JATIPITI SAI GANESH LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

303 21761A0263 JOSEPH PRABHAS TEJA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

304 21761A0264 KAMPASATI JHANSI LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

305 21761A0265 KARNATI RAJ KUMAR SWAMY LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

306 21761A0266 KODAMALA KARTHIK LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

307 21761A0267 KOLLI TEJASWI LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

308 21761A0268 KONIDALA TEJA SRI LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

309 21761A0269 KOPPULA VENKATA KUMAR REDDY LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

310 21761A0270 KORUPOLU VENKATA MAHESH LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

311 21761A0272 MADDIRALA LOKESH LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

312 21761A0273 MANDA MAHIMA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

313 21761A0274 MARTHA GANESH LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

314 21761A0275 MUDI BALA ANJANEYULU LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

315 
21761A0276 

MUKKARA SURYA 
SATYANARAYANA REDDY 

LBRCE 
Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022 

 

316 21761A0277 NALLAMOTHU VINOSH LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

317 21761A0278 NARADALA SAILAJA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

318 21761A0279 NEELAGIRI DEEPTHI LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

319 21761A0280 PALAKOLLU PAVANI LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

320 21761A0281 PARIMI ASHOK KUMAR LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

321 21761A0282 RAMAVATH SAI VIRAT NAIK LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  



322 21761A0283 SEELAM GNANA VENKATA BHARGAVI LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

323 21761A0284 SHAIK NAZMA PARVEEN LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

324 21761A0285 SHAIK RAHUL BABU LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

325 21761A0286 SHAIK SHABEER LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

326 21761A0287 SOMPAKA JANAKI DEVI LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

327 21761A0288 TADIKONDA BINDU SREE LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

328 21761A0289 THAMATAM RESHMA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

329 21761A0290 THOMMANDRU SATYAVANI LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

330 21761A0291 VALLABHANENI POTHURAJU LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

331 21761A0292 VANAPALLI POORNIMA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

332 21761A0293 VENGALA DINDY ABHIRAM LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

333 21761A0294 VENNAPOOSA ANITHA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

334 22765A0215 ABBADASARI VAMSI LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

335 22765A0216 AMPILI SANTOSHKUMAR LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

336 22765A0217 BEKKAM YESHAYA BABU LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

337 22765A0218 BELLAMKONDA NAGABABU LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

338 22765A0219 CHENNURI PRADEEP KUMAR LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

339 22765A0220 GAJJALA JATHIN LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

340 22765A0221 GEDDAPU BHEESHMA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

341 
22765A0222 

KADAGANCHU VENKATA 
MAHESWARA RAO 

LBRCE 
Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022 

 

342 22765A0223 MANDALAPU SIVA RAM LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

343 22765A0224 MOHAMMAD VASEEHA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

344 22765A0225 PALLA DURGA PRASAD LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

345 
22765A0226 

TUMMALAPENTA PAVAN 
VENKATA SAI 

LBRCE 
Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022 

 

346 22765A0227 VETA DHANA SRI LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

347 22765A0228 YARABROLU GOPICHAND LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

348 21761A0250 ALLU LAVANYA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

349 21761A0251 ALURI VIJAY LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

350 21761A0252 ARUMALLA PREM KUMAR LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

351 21761A0253 BAJJURI VAMSI KRISHNA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

352 21761A0254 BORRA DEEPTHI LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

353 21761A0255 CHAPPIDI VENU LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

354 21761A0256 GINJUPALLI SAHAJA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

355 21761A0257 GODDETI JOGI NARASIMHA RAO LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

356 21761A0258 GOGULA NAGA BHAGYALAKSHMI LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

357 21761A0259 GUDE MANIKANTA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

358 21761A0260 GUNADALA JASHUVA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

359 21761A0261 GUNTHA CHANDRA KOWSHIK LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  



360 21761A0262 JATIPITI SAI GANESH LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

361 21761A0263 JOSEPH PRABHAS TEJA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

362 21761A0264 KAMPASATI JHANSI LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

363 21761A0265 KARNATI RAJ KUMAR SWAMY LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

364 21761A0266 KODAMALA KARTHIK LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

365 21761A0267 KOLLI TEJASWI LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

366 21761A0268 KONIDALA TEJA SRI LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

367 21761A0269 KOPPULA VENKATA KUMAR REDDY LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

368 21761A0270 KORUPOLU VENKATA MAHESH LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

369 21761A0272 MADDIRALA LOKESH LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

370 21761A0273 MANDA MAHIMA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

371 21761A0274 MARTHA GANESH LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

372 21761A0275 MUDI BALA ANJANEYULU LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

373 
21761A0276 

MUKKARA SURYA 
SATYANARAYANA REDDY 

LBRCE 
Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022 

 

374 21761A0277 NALLAMOTHU VINOSH LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

375 21761A0278 NARADALA SAILAJA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

376 21761A0279 NEELAGIRI DEEPTHI LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

377 21761A0280 PALAKOLLU PAVANI LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

378 21761A0281 PARIMI ASHOK KUMAR LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

379 21761A0282 RAMAVATH SAI VIRAT NAIK LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

380 
21761A0283 

SEELAM GNANA VENKATA 
BHARGAVI 

LBRCE 
Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022 

 

381 21761A0284 SHAIK NAZMA PARVEEN LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

382 21761A0285 SHAIK RAHUL BABU LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

383 21761A0286 SHAIK SHABEER LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

384 21761A0287 SOMPAKA JANAKI DEVI LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

385 21761A0288 TADIKONDA BINDU SREE LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

386 21761A0289 THAMATAM RESHMA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

387 21761A0290 THOMMANDRU SATYAVANI LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

388 21761A0291 VALLABHANENI POTHURAJU LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

389 21761A0292 VANAPALLI POORNIMA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

390 21761A0293 VENGALA DINDY ABHIRAM LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

391 21761A0294 VENNAPOOSA ANITHA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

392 22765A0215 ABBADASARI VAMSI LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

393 22765A0216 AMPILI SANTOSHKUMAR LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

394 22765A0217 BEKKAM YESHAYA BABU LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

395 22765A0218 BELLAMKONDA NAGABABU LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

396 22765A0219 CHENNURI PRADEEP KUMAR LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

397 22765A0220 GAJJALA JATHIN LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  



398 22765A0221 GEDDAPU BHEESHMA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  



 

399 
22765A0222 

KADAGANCHU VENKATA 
MAHESWARA RAO 

LBRCE 
Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022 

 

400 22765A0223 MANDALAPU SIVA RAM LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

401 22765A0224 MOHAMMAD VASEEHA LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

402 22765A0225 PALLA DURGA PRASAD LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

403 
22765A0226 

TUMMALAPENTA PAVAN 
VENKATA SAI 

LBRCE 
Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022 

 

404 22765A0227 VETA DHANA SRI LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

405 22765A0228 YARABROLU GOPICHAND LBRCE Value Added Course on( PSPICE 12/9/2022 to 30/12/2022  

406 20761A0268 B.Joel Boon LBRCE Creative Writing 15/9/2022  

407 20761A0268 B.Joel Boon  LBRCE Elocution 31/10/2022  

408 22765A0201 ADDAGARLA VANELA LBRCE Bridge Course  19/10/22 to 2/11/22  

409 22765A0202 BATTULA SRIJA REDDY LBRCE Bridge Course  19/10/22 to 2/11/22  

410 22765A0203 
CHANDALURI VENKATA SAI 
KUMAR 

LBRCE 
Bridge Course  19/10/22 to 2/11/22 

 

411 22765A0204 DEEVI HARI SAI MANIKANTA LBRCE Bridge Course  19/10/22 to 2/11/22  

412 22765A0205 GARIKAPATI CHARANBABU LBRCE Bridge Course  19/10/22 to 2/11/22  
413 22765A0206 GUGULOTHU VENKATESWARA RAO LBRCE Bridge Course  19/10/22 to 2/11/22  
414 22765A0207 KOLA RAMU LBRCE Bridge Course  19/10/22 to 2/11/22  

415 22765A0208 KOMMURU BHAVYA SRI LBRCE Bridge Course  19/10/22 to 2/11/22  

416 22765A0209 KORADA AKHILA LBRCE Bridge Course  19/10/22 to 2/11/22  

417 22765A0210 PAGADALA MEGHANA LBRCE Bridge Course  19/10/22 to 2/11/22  

418 22765A0211 PESARAMELLI SUJANIKA LBRCE Bridge Course  19/10/22 to 2/11/22  

419 22765A0212 PUSUKURI DEEPTHI LBRCE Bridge Course  19/10/22 to 2/11/22  

420 22765A0213 TENALI DEVI MANASA LBRCE Bridge Course  19/10/22 to 2/11/22  

421 22765A0214 THELAMAKALA NAVEEN KUMAR LBRCE Bridge Course  19/10/22 to 2/11/22  

422 22765A0215 ABBADASARI VAMSI LBRCE Bridge Course  19/10/22 to 2/11/22  

423 22765A0216 AMPILI SANTOSHKUMAR LBRCE Bridge Course  19/10/22 to 2/11/22  

424 22765A0217 BEKKAM YESHAYA BABU LBRCE Bridge Course  19/10/22 to 2/11/22  

425 22765A0218 BELLAMKONDA NAGABABU LBRCE Bridge Course  19/10/22 to 2/11/22  

426 22765A0219 CHENNURI PRADEEP KUMAR LBRCE Bridge Course 19/10/22 to 2/11/22  

427 22765A0220 GAJJALA JATHIN LBRCE Bridge Course  19/10/22 to 2/11/22  

428 22765A0221 GEDDAPU BHEESHMA LBRCE Bridge Course  19/10/22 to 2/11/22  

429 
22765A0222 

KADAGANCHU VENKATA 
MAHESWARA RAO 

LBRCE 
Bridge Course  19/10/22 to 2/11/22 

 

430 22765A0223 MANDALAPU SIVA RAM LBRCE Bridge Course  19/10/22 to 2/11/22  

431 22765A0224 MOHAMMAD VASEEHA LBRCE Bridge Course  19/10/22 to 2/11/22  

432 22765A0225 PALLA DURGA PRASAD LBRCE Bridge Course  19/10/22 to 2/11/22  



433 
22765A0226 

TUMMALAPENTA PAVAN 
VENKATA SAI 

LBRCE 
Bridge Course  19/10/22 to 2/11/22 

 

434 22765A0227 VETA DHANA SRI LBRCE Bridge Course  19/10/22 to 2/11/22  

435 22765A0228 YARABROLU GOPICHAND LBRCE Bridge Course  19/10/22 to 2/11/22  

436 22765A0228 Yarabrolu gopichand  LBRCE QUIZ 28/12/2022  

437 22765A0228 Yarabrolu gopichand  LBRCE Poster 28/12/2022  

438 22765A0215 Abbadasari Vamsi  LBRCE QUIZ 28/12/2022  

439 21761A0249 Adapa veera Naga Basava Purna LBRCE Quiz 28/12/2022  

440 21761A0233  Pallapothula Sreeja  LBRCE POSTER 28/12/2022  

441 21761A0261 GUNTHA CHANDRAKOWSHIK LBRCE QUIZ 28/12/2022  

412 
20761A02B2 Shaik Sameer LBRCE PROJECT EXPO 

28/12/2022 
II nd 
Prize 

443 20761A02B2 Shaik Sameer LBRCE Quiz 28/12/2022  

444 
20765A0203 Jada. Chaitanya kumar LBRCE Ppt 

28/12/2022 
Ist 
prize 

445 20765A0210 Vangala Krishna veni  LBRCE Poster 28/12/2022  

446 21761A1254 TERA WILSON SANDEEP  LBRCE ART EXPO 28/12/2022  

447 21761A0282 R.sai virat naik LBRCE QUIZ 28/12/2022  

448 20761A0240 N.PRUDHVI LBRCE Quiz 28/12/2022  

449 20761A0244 PANDIRIPALLI PAVAN KUMAR  LBRCE QUIZ 28/12/2022  

450 22761A0290 P charitha sri  LBRCE PPT 28/12/2022  

451 20761A02A7 RAYAVARAPU BABY NIKHITHA LBRCE Quiz 28/12/2022  

452 22761A0290 P. Charitha sri LBRCE PPT 28/12/2022  

453 21761A0204 B.Prasanth Kumar LBRCE QUIZ 28/12/2022  

454 20761A0286 G. Venkata naga chandana LBRCE Quiz 28/12/2022  

455 21761A0264 Jhansi kampasati LBRCE Poster 28/12/2022  

456 21761A0204 B.Prasanth Kumar  LBRCE PPT 28/12/2022  

457 22761A0290 P. Charitha sri  LBRCE QUIZ 28/12/2022  

458 22761A02A5 U.Neethu LBRCE POSTER 28/12/2022  

459 20761A0261 Velugoti Srikanth LBRCE QUIZ 28/12/2022  

460 20761A02A5 Rajulapati Rahitya  LBRCE ART EXPO 28/12/2022  

461 22761A0294 Srujana.rajulapati LBRCE Poster presentation 28/12/2022  

462 21761A0268 Tejasrikonidela  LBRCE Poster presentation 28/12/2022  

463 21765A0202  K.Bharath Raja  LBRCE Quiz 28/12/2022  

464 22761A0290 P. Charitha sri LBRCE POSTER 28/12/2022  

465 20761A0263 YAKKATI HEMANTH SAI  LBRCE QUIZ 28/12/2022  

466 21765A0207 T.subhash LBRCE Quiz 28/12/2022  

467 20761A0242 Nunnagoppala Teja LBRCE QUIZ 28/12/2022  

468 21761A0287 S. JANAKI DEVI  LBRCE POSTER 28/12/2022  

469 21761A0283 S.G.V.Bhargavi LBRCE Poster 28/12/2022  



470 22761A0231 K. Sravani LBRCE Poster 28/12/2022  

471 22761A0250 S.Lavanya sri LBRCE Art expo 28/12/2022  

472 20765A0214 Katta Divya LBRCE PPT 28/12/2022  

473 
22EEE118 Yashwanth Ganapavarapu  LBRCE PPT 

28/12/2022 III rd 
prize 

474 22EEE118 Yashwanth Ganapavarapu  LBRCE PPT 28/12/2022  

475 22761A0286  N.Lahari LBRCE PPT, POSTER, QUIZ 28/12/2022  

476 22761A0242 MUVVA PRAVANYA  LBRCE Poster,Art expo 28/12/2022  

477 22765A0212 Deepthi LBRCE Poster 
28/12/2022 

 

478 22765A0212 K.Bhavya LBRCE Poster 28/12/2022  

479 20761A02B6 Thota Naga Supriya  LBRCE Quiz ,Art expo 28/12/2022  

480 20761A02B8 VANKALAPATI SUNANDHA  LBRCE PPT, QUIZ 28/12/2022  

481 20761A0223 Samuelkiran  LBRCE QUIZ 28/12/2022  

482 20761A0269 BANTUPALLI LAVANYA  LBRCE Quiz 28/12/2022  

483 22761A0266 Eluri amulya  LBRCE Art 28/12/2022  

484 20761A0220  J.Mouli Sri LBRCE Poster 28/12/2022  

485 22761A0270 I Naveen kumar LBRCE PPT 28/12/2022  

486 22765A0211 Pesaramelli sujanika LBRCE Medha,ppt,poster 28/12/2022  

487 22761A0271 J. Navya sri LBRCE Quiz 28/12/2022  

488 22761A0271 J. Navya sri LBRCE PPP 28/12/2022  

489 22761A0271 J. Navya sri  LBRCE Art Expo 28/12/2022  

490 22761A0278 Konda Narsamma LBRCE Quiz,ppt,poster 28/12/2022  

491 22761A0278 Narsamma konda LBRCE Quiz,ppt,poster 
28/12/2022  

492 21761A0280  Palakollu Pavani  LBRCE Poster 28/12/2022  

493 22761A0283 M.Vijay Chandu LBRCE PPT 28/12/2022  

494 22761A0279 M leela sai chandu LBRCE PPT 28/12/2022  

495 22765A0216 AMPILI SANTOSHKUMAR LBRCE QUIZ 28/12/2022  

496 
21761A0258 G. Naga Bhagya Lakshmi LBRCE Poster 

28/12/2022 Ist 
prize 

497 21761A0234 Keerthi  LBRCE Poster 28/12/2022  

498 22761A0297 Shaik abdul rahaman  LBRCE PPT 28/12/2022  

499 22765A0213 Tenali Devi manasa LBRCE POSTER,PPT 28/12/2022  

500 20765A0214 Katta Divya  LBRCE PPT 28/12/2022  

501 22765A0223 Mandalapu Siva ram LBRCE Quiz 28/12/2022  

502 
22761A0270 I Naveen kumar LBRCE PPT 

28/12/2022 III rd 
Prize 

503 21761A0223 Malladi. Manjula Priyadarshini  LBRCE Art expo 28/12/2022  

504 20761A02B0  Shaik Ayesha  LBRCE ART EXPO 28/12/2022  

505 22761A0270 I . Naveen kumar LBRCE PPT 28/12/2022  



506 22761A0266 Eluri Amulya  LBRCE Art expo 28/12/2022  

507 22761A0266 Eluri Amulya  LBRCE Poster 28/12/2022  

508 22761A0204 Bathula Jyoshna  LBRCE Poster 28/12/2022  

509 2276A10266 Eluri Amulya  LBRCE Rangoli 28/12/2022  

510 22761A0244 Nakkanaboyina Sivendra LBRCE Paper Presentation 28/12/2022  

511 22761A0244 Nakkanaboyina Sivendra LBRCE Medha(Quiz) 28/12/2022  

512 20761A0208 Ch. Saikumar  LBRCE POSTER 28/12/2022  

513 22761A0264 Dasari  Preethi  Saranya LBRCE Medha(quiz) 28/12/2022  

514 22761A0264 Dasari Preethi Saranya  LBRCE Art expo 28/12/2022  

515 20761A0239 Nallamothu kavya LBRCE QUIZ 28/12/2022  

516 20761A02B0  Shaik Ayesha  LBRCE Project expo 28/12/2022  

517 22761A0203 Bala sravanthi  LBRCE Poster 28/12/2022  

518 22761A0233 Kolusu.Usha Rani LBRCE Poster 28/12/2022  

519 21761A0291 V.Pothu raju ANU University Webinar 16/9/2022  

520 21761A0291 V.Pothu raju LBRCE  Poster 5/12/2022  

521 21761A0224 M.Kavya LBRCE PPT(Energy Conversation Week) 23/1/23  

522 21761A0224 M.Kavya LBRCE Workshop 17/12/2022  

523 21761A0254 B.Deepthi LBRCE PPT(Energy Conversation Week) 23/1/23  

524 
21761A0254 B.Deepthi LBRCE Pragna-Lakshya 22 

28/12/2022 I st 
Prize 

525 20761A0297 M.Srihari LBRCE Eassy Writing  11/1/2023  

526 
20761A0297 M.Srihari 

Design innovation 
center -JNTUK Innovation Fair 

27/12/22 & 28/12/22 
 

527 
21765A0215 O.Sai Yuvaraju 

Skyy Rider In 
stitutions 

Work shop-"Engine Management System in 
Petrol Engines" 

29/6/2023 
 

528 
20761A02B2 Shaik Sameer 

NRI Institute of 
technology SUNRISE 2K23 

27/2/2023 &28/2/2023 I st 
Prize 

529 20761A0271 B.Venu Madhav PVPIST SITAR2023 10/3/2023&11/3/2023 
IInd 

Prize 

530 20761A02B2 Shaik Sameer PVPIST SITAR2023 10/3/2023&11/3/2023 
IInd 

Prize 

 
 
 
 
Coordinator 
T. Nagadurga 
Sr.Assistant Professor 


